Dear Parents,

This is to inform you that the
ANNUAL DATESHEET along with the
SYLLABUS has been uploaded on the
school’s website. Kindly visit the
website. The same is also attached
for your reference.

Regards




MOUNT LITERA ZEE SCHOOL , GHAZIABAD
ANNUAL EXAMINATION DATESHEET

Session (2020-2021)

DATESHEET
ANNUAL EXAMINATION
Date / Days GRADE 1 GRADE 2

05.03.2021, (Fri) Preparatory Leave
06.03.2021, (Sat)
08.03.2021, (Mon) MATHS MATHS
09.03.2021, (Tue) Preparatory Leave
10.03.2021, (Wed) HINDI HINDI
11.03.2021, (Thur) Preparatory Leave
12.03.2021, (Fri) EVS EVS
13.03.2021, (Sat) Preparatory Leave
15.03.2021, (Mon) ENGLISH ENGLISH
16.03.2021, (Tue) Preparatory Leave
17.03.2021, (Wed) G.K. G.K.

(ORAL ASSESSMENT) (ORAL ASSESSMENT)
18.03.2021, (Thur) Preparatory Leave
19.03.2021,(Fri) COMPUTER COMPUTER

(ORAL ASSESSMENT) (ORAL ASSESSMENT)

NOTE- 05/03/2021 TO 07/03/2021 will be Preparatory leave for students.




Mount Litera
Zee School

GHAZIABAD

Annual Examination SYLLABUS (2020-2021)

GRADE 1
S.NO SUBJECT TOPIC
1 English e |- 8 The Little Plant
e L-9 Visitto the farm
e L-11 The magic Pot
e L-12 The Dream Fairy
2 Hindi
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RECMG

Math

L- 10 Time

L -11 Numbers (51 to 100)
L-12 Money

L-13 Patterns

Addition and subtraction
Tables 2to 5

EVS

L-11 Our Green Friends
L-12 World of animals
L-13 Up in the sky

GK

Art and literature ( Page no 30,31)
Grammar and language ( Page no 33,35)
Sports and games ( Page no 40, 42, 43)
Moral Values and skills ( Page no 45, 46 )
Mind Games ( Page no 56 )

Current affairs ( Page no 59,60,61,62 )

Computer

Chapter 6 - Fun with Microsoft Paint
Chapter 7- Fun with Tux Paint




GRADE 2

S.NO

SUBJECT

TOPIC

English

Literature: L - 9 Nona And The Rain
L- 10 Who Loves The Trees Best
L- 12 My Little India

Grammar: Simple Present Tense, Singular and Plural
Nouns, Adjective: Quality and Quantity.

Reading and Writing Skills: Comprehension

Paragraph Writing

Hindi
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L- 10 Time

L- 11 More on Multiplication
L- 12 Division

L-13 Money

Math

EVS e L-11 Direction and Time
L- 12 Our Country
L-13 Our Planet

GK Environmental and the world of science
The world of plants and animals
Grammar and language

Moral values and life skills

Mind games

Current affairs

Chapter 5 - Working in MS Paint

Computer
Chapter 6 - More on Tux Paint




